Identification Solutions
Military Grade Heat Shrink Sleeves
Zero Halogen Heat Shrink Sleeves
UV Stabilised Cable Markers
On-site Printing Systems
Stainless Steel Markers
Engraved Labelling
Identification with a mark of difference!

T200-IDENT-PRINTER with 1966-RIBBON
T212M-LATCH-PRINTER with T200-RIBBON-1966
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm) Printable Area (mm)
Part Number Type Colour Height x Length Height x Length Pack Size
ETC-9-012060-B ETC WHITE 12.5 x 80 10.5 x 65 200pcs
ETC-4-012060-B ETC YELLOW 12.5 x 80 10.5 x 65 200pcs
ETC-2-012060-B ETC RED 12.5 x 80 10.5 x 65 200pcs
ETC-5-012060-B ETC GREEN 12.5 x 80 10.5 x 65 200pcs
ETC-6-012060-B ETC BLUE 12.5 x 80 10.5 x 65 200pcs
ETC-9-025080-B ETC WHITE 25.0 x 100 23.0 x 80 500pcs
ETC-4-025080-B ETC YELLOW 25.0 x 100 23.0 x 80 500pcs
ETC-2-025080-B ETC RED 25.0 x 100 23.0 x 80 500pcs
ETC-5-025080-B ETC GREEN 25.0 x 100 23.0 x 80 500pcs
ETC-6-025080-B ETC BLUE 25.0 x 100 23.0 x 80 500pcs
ETC-9-060080-B ETC WHITE 60.0 x 100 58.0 x 80 250pcs
ETC-4-060080-B ETC YELLOW 60.0 x 100 58.0 x 80 250pcs
expressMARK ETC cable markers are designed to be the perfect
solution for fast, permanent and cost effective marking of cables,
conduit, pipes and valves. The die-cut cable tie slots make application
of printed markers both quick and simple.

16 PETRO-CHEMINDUSTRIAL UTILITIES MARINE TELECOMAEROSPACE MILITARYRAIL
Pre-printed tie-on cable markers
Order code example: PP - ETC - 4 - 012060
Pre-printed Product Family Colour Height Length
PP ETC = cable markers 9 = white 012 = 12.5mm 060 = 60mm
4 = yellow 025 = 25.0mm 080 = 80mm
060 = 60.0mm
Availble options
PP-ETC-(COLOUR)-012060
PP-ETC-(COLOUR)-025080
PP-ETC-(COLOUR)-060080
Ordering Information
Pre-printed heat shrinkable sleeves
Order code example: PP - ETM - 9 - 048050
Pre-printed Product Family Colour Diameter Length
PP ETM = military grade 9 = white 024 = 2.4mm 050 = 50mm
ETZ = zero halogen 4 = yellow 032 = 3.2mm 025 = 25mm
048 = 4.8mm 016 = 16mm
064 = 6.4mm 012 = 12mm
095 = 9.5mm
127 = 12.7mm
190 = 19.0mm
254 = 25.4mm
381 = 38.1mm
expressMARK products featured in this catalogue can be supplied to you pre-
printed with all your relevant data.